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	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  RecordTiming.com	  -‐	  Contractor	  License	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  2010	  Cal	  Multi-‐Meet	  -‐	  3/24/2010	  to	  3/25/2010	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  University	  of	  California	  Berkeley	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Women	  Heptathlon	  Group	  A	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Points	  	  	  100H	  	  	  	  	  	  	  HJ	  	  	  	  	  	  	  SP	  	  	  	  	  	  200	  Day1	  	  	  	  	  	  	  LJ	  	  	  	  	  	  	  JT	  	  	  	  	  	  800

	  	  	  	  -‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐

	  	  1	  Cassie	  Merkley	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  14.40	  	  	  	  1.63m	  	  	  12.48m	  	  	  	  25.87	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  5.14m	  	  	  45.45m	  	  2:31.07

	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  +0.0	  	  5-‐04.25	  	  40-‐11.5	  	  	  w:	  0.1	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  -‐1.0	  	  	  149-‐01	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  Team	  Points:	  10	  	  	  	  	  5246	  	  (923)	  	  	  	  (771)	  	  	  	  (693)	  	  	  	  (809)	  3196	  	  	  	  (598)	  	  	  	  (772)	  	  	  	  (680)

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  -‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐

	  	  2	  Jasmine	  Johnson-‐McK	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.37	  	  	  	  1.57m	  	  	  12.78m	  	  	  	  25.34	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  5.20m	  	  	  32.29m	  	  2:31.12

	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  1.5	  	  5-‐01.75	  41-‐11.25	  	  	  w:	  0.1	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  0.8	  	  	  105-‐11	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  Team	  Points:	  8	  	  	  	  	  	  4876	  	  (793)	  	  	  	  (701)	  	  	  	  (713)	  	  	  	  (856)	  3063	  	  	  	  (614)	  	  	  	  (520)	  	  	  	  (679)

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  -‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐

	  	  3	  Anikia	  Jackson	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  14.74	  	  	  	  1.48m	  	  	  10.26m	  	  	  	  26.26	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  5.41m	  	  	  41.05m	  	  2:34.05

	  	  	  	  UC	  Davis	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  1.5	  	  4-‐10.25	  	  	  	  33-‐08	  	  	  w:	  0.1	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  1.1	  	  	  134-‐08	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  Team	  Points:	  6	  	  	  	  	  	  4800	  	  (876)	  	  	  	  (599)	  	  	  	  (546)	  	  	  	  (775)	  2796	  	  	  	  (674)	  	  	  	  (687)	  	  	  	  (643)

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  -‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐

	  	  4	  Angela	  Jensen	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  14.15	  	  	  	  1.57m	  	  	  	  9.21m	  	  	  	  25.38	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  5.16m	  	  	  30.09m	  	  2:29.61

	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  1.5	  	  5-‐01.75	  30-‐02.75	  	  	  w:	  0.1	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  -‐1.6	  	  	  	  98-‐09	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  



	  	  	  	  Team	  Points:	  5	  	  	  	  	  	  4767	  	  (957)	  	  	  	  (701)	  	  	  	  (478)	  	  	  	  (852)	  2988	  	  	  	  (603)	  	  	  	  (478)	  	  	  	  (698)

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  -‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐

	  	  5	  Kelly	  Clancey	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.32	  	  	  	  1.54m	  	  	  	  9.46m	  	  	  	  26.76	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  5.29m	  	  	  26.45m	  	  2:19.03

	  	  	  	  Chico	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  +0.0	  	  	  5-‐00.5	  	  31-‐00.5	  	  	  w:	  0.1	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  -‐0.7	  	  	  	  86-‐09	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  Team	  Points:	  4	  	  	  	  	  	  4579	  	  (800)	  	  	  	  (666)	  	  	  	  (494)	  	  	  	  (732)	  2692	  	  	  	  (640)	  	  	  	  (410)	  	  	  	  (837)

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  -‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐

	  	  6	  Samantha	  Balentine	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.47	  	  	  	  1.72m	  	  	  	  9.54m	  	  	  	  27.37	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  4.98m	  	  	  28.87m	  	  2:27.99

	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  2.0	  	  5-‐07.75	  31-‐03.75	  	  	  w:	  0.1	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  1.4	  	  	  	  94-‐09	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  Team	  Points:	  3	  	  	  	  	  	  4567	  	  (781)	  	  	  	  (879)	  	  	  	  (499)	  	  	  	  (681)	  2840	  	  	  	  (554)	  	  	  	  (455)	  	  	  	  (718)

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  -‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐

	  	  7	  Crystal	  Sims	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.07	  	  	  	  1.45m	  	  	  10.42m	  	  	  	  26.05	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  4.81m	  	  	  28.83m	  	  2:22.01

	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  2.0	  	  	  	  	  4-‐09	  34-‐02.25	  	  	  w:	  0.1	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  -‐0.7	  	  	  	  94-‐07	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  Team	  Points:	  2	  	  	  	  	  	  4506	  	  (832)	  	  	  	  (566)	  	  	  	  (557)	  	  	  	  (793)	  2748	  	  	  	  (508)	  	  	  	  (454)	  	  	  	  (796)

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  -‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐

	  	  8	  Sasha	  Buylova	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.24	  	  	  	  1.48m	  	  	  10.14m	  	  	  	  27.07	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  4.76m	  	  	  32.28m	  	  2:24.99

	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  1.5	  	  4-‐10.25	  33-‐03.25	  	  	  w:	  0.1	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  +0.0	  	  	  105-‐11	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  Team	  Points:	  1	  	  	  	  	  	  4426	  	  (810)	  	  	  	  (599)	  	  	  	  (539)	  	  	  	  (706)	  2654	  	  	  	  (495)	  	  	  	  (520)	  	  	  	  (757)

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  -‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐

	  	  9	  Brittany	  Aanstad	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  16.57	  	  	  	  1.69m	  	  	  	  9.02m	  	  	  	  28.93	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  5.22m	  	  	  40.39m	  	  2:38.84

	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  2.0	  	  	  5-‐06.5	  29-‐07.25	  	  	  w:	  0.1	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  0.7	  	  	  132-‐06	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  4393	  	  (646)	  	  	  	  (842)	  	  	  	  (465)	  	  	  	  (559)	  2512	  	  	  	  (620)	  	  	  	  (675)	  	  	  	  (586)



	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  -‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐

	  10	  Natalija	  Waldhuber	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.77	  	  	  	  1.51m	  	  	  10.38m	  	  	  	  27.20	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  4.75m	  	  	  33.70m	  	  2:33.56

	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  +0.0	  	  	  4-‐11.5	  34-‐00.75	  	  	  w:	  0.1	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  +0.0	  	  	  110-‐07	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  4312	  	  (743)	  	  	  	  (632)	  	  	  	  (554)	  	  	  	  (695)	  2624	  	  	  	  (492)	  	  	  	  (547)	  	  	  	  (649)

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  -‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐

	  11	  Jenifer	  Pike	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.72	  	  	  	  1.42m	  	  	  	  8.68m	  	  	  	  26.72	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  4.55m	  	  	  32.27m	  	  2:21.22

	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  +0.0	  	  4-‐07.75	  28-‐05.75	  	  	  w:	  0.1	  	  	  	  	  	  	  w:	  -‐0.9	  	  	  105-‐10	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  4229	  	  (749)	  	  	  	  (534)	  	  	  	  (443)	  	  	  	  (735)	  2461	  	  	  	  (441)	  	  	  	  (520)	  	  	  	  (807)

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  -‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐-‐

Event	  1	  	  Heptathlon:	  #1	  Women	  100	  Meter	  Hurdles	  Group	  A

=======================================================================	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  Name	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Year	  School	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Finals	  	  Points	  	  	  	  	  

=======================================================================	  	  	  	  	  

Section	  	  1	  	  	  	  	  Wind:	  1.5	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  1	  Angela	  Jensen	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  14.15	  	  	  	  	  957	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  2	  Anikia	  Jackson	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  UC	  Davis	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  14.74	  	  	  	  	  876	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  3	  Sasha	  Buylova	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.24	  	  	  	  	  810	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  4	  Jasmine	  Johnson-‐McKeown	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.37	  	  	  	  	  793	  	  	  	  	  

Section	  	  2	  	  	  	  	  Wind:	  +0.0	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  



	  	  1	  Cassie	  Merkley	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  14.40	  	  	  	  	  923	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  2	  Kelly	  Clancey	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Chico	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.32	  	  	  	  	  800	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  3	  Jenifer	  Pike	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.72	  	  	  	  	  749	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  4	  Natalija	  Waldhuber	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.77	  	  	  	  	  743	  	  	  	  	  

Section	  	  3	  	  	  	  	  Wind:	  2.0	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  1	  Crystal	  Sims	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.07	  	  	  	  	  832	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  2	  Samantha	  Balentine	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.47	  	  	  	  	  781	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  3	  Brittany	  Aanstad	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  16.57	  	  	  	  	  646	  	  	  	  	  

============================================================================

	  	  	  	  Name	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Year	  School	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Finals	  	  Wind	  Points

============================================================================

Finals	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  1	  Angela	  Jensen	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  14.15	  	  	  1.5	  	  	  	  957

	  	  2	  Cassie	  Merkley	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  14.40	  	  +0.0	  	  	  	  923

	  	  3	  Anikia	  Jackson	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  UC	  Davis	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  14.74	  	  	  1.5	  	  	  	  876

	  	  4	  Crystal	  Sims	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.07	  	  	  2.0	  	  	  	  832

	  	  5	  Sasha	  Buylova	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.24	  	  	  1.5	  	  	  	  810

	  	  6	  Kelly	  Clancey	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Chico	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.32	  	  +0.0	  	  	  	  800

	  	  7	  Jasmine	  Johnson-‐McKeown	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.37	  	  	  1.5	  	  	  	  793

	  	  8	  Samantha	  Balentine	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.47	  	  	  2.0	  	  	  	  781

	  	  9	  Jenifer	  Pike	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.72	  	  +0.0	  	  	  	  749



	  10	  Natalija	  Waldhuber	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  15.77	  	  +0.0	  	  	  	  743

	  11	  Brittany	  Aanstad	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  16.57	  	  	  2.0	  	  	  	  646

Event	  1	  	  Heptathlon:	  #2	  Women	  High	  Jump	  Group	  A	  Heptathlon

=================================================================================

	  	  	  	  Name	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Year	  School	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Finals	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Points

=================================================================================

Finals	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  1	  Samantha	  Balentine	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  1.72m	  	  	  	  5-‐07.75	  	  	  	  879

	  	  	  	  	  1.39	  1.42	  1.45	  1.48	  1.51	  1.54	  1.57	  1.60	  1.63	  1.66	  1.69	  1.72	  1.75	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  XO	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  XO	  	  XXX	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  2	  Brittany	  Aanstad	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  1.69m	  	  	  	  5-‐06.50	  	  	  	  842

	  	  	  	  	  1.39	  1.42	  1.45	  1.48	  1.51	  1.54	  1.57	  1.60	  1.63	  1.66	  1.69	  1.72	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  	  O	  	  XXO	  	  XXX	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  3	  Cassie	  Merkley	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  1.63m	  	  	  	  5-‐04.25	  	  	  	  771

	  	  	  	  	  1.39	  1.42	  1.45	  1.48	  1.51	  1.54	  1.57	  1.60	  1.63	  1.66	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  	  O	  	  XXX	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  4	  Angela	  Jensen	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  1.57m	  	  	  	  5-‐01.75	  	  	  	  701

	  	  	  	  	  1.39	  1.42	  1.45	  1.48	  1.51	  1.54	  1.57	  1.60	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  XO	  	  XXX	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  



	  	  4	  Jasmine	  Johnson-‐McKeown	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  1.57m	  	  	  	  5-‐01.75	  	  	  	  701

	  	  	  	  	  1.39	  1.42	  1.45	  1.48	  1.51	  1.54	  1.57	  1.60	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  XO	  	  	  XO	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  	  O	  	  XXX	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  6	  Kelly	  Clancey	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Chico	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  1.54m	  	  	  	  5-‐00.50	  	  	  	  666

	  	  	  	  	  1.39	  1.42	  1.45	  1.48	  1.51	  1.54	  1.57	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  XO	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  O	  	  XXX	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  7	  Natalija	  Waldhuber	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  1.51m	  	  	  	  4-‐11.50	  	  	  	  632

	  	  	  	  	  1.39	  1.42	  1.45	  1.48	  1.51	  1.54	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  	  O	  	  XXX	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  8	  Sasha	  Buylova	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  1.48m	  	  	  	  4-‐10.25	  	  	  	  599

	  	  	  	  	  1.39	  1.42	  1.45	  1.48	  1.51	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  XO	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  XO	  	  XXX	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  8	  Anikia	  Jackson	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  UC	  Davis	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  1.48m	  	  	  	  4-‐10.25	  	  	  	  599

	  	  	  	  	  1.39	  1.42	  1.45	  1.48	  1.51	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  P	  	  	  XO	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  	  O	  	  XXX	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  10	  Crystal	  Sims	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  1.45m	  	  	  	  4-‐09.00	  	  	  	  566

	  	  	  	  	  1.39	  1.42	  1.45	  1.48	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  	  O	  	  XXO	  	  XXX	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  11	  Jenifer	  Pike	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  1.42m	  	  	  	  4-‐07.75	  	  	  	  534

	  	  	  	  	  1.39	  1.42	  1.45	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  O	  	  	  XO	  	  XXX	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  



Event	  1	  	  Heptathlon:	  #3	  Women	  Shot	  Put	  Group	  A	  Heptathlon

=================================================================================

	  	  	  	  Name	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Year	  School	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Finals	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Points

=================================================================================

Finals	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  1	  Jasmine	  Johnson-‐McKeown	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  12.78m	  	  	  41-‐11.25	  	  	  	  713

	  	  	  	  	  	  11.56m	  	  12.78m	  	  FOUL	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  2	  Cassie	  Merkley	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  12.48m	  	  	  40-‐11.50	  	  	  	  693

	  	  	  	  	  	  12.27m	  	  12.48m	  	  11.80m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  3	  Crystal	  Sims	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  10.42m	  	  	  34-‐02.25	  	  	  	  557

	  	  	  	  	  	  9.29m	  	  9.76m	  	  10.42m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  4	  Natalija	  Waldhuber	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  10.38m	  	  	  34-‐00.75	  	  	  	  554

	  	  	  	  	  	  9.49m	  	  9.78m	  	  10.38m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  5	  Anikia	  Jackson	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  UC	  Davis	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  10.26m	  	  	  33-‐08.00	  	  	  	  546

	  	  	  	  	  	  10.26m	  	  10.00m	  	  FOUL	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  6	  Sasha	  Buylova	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  10.14m	  	  	  33-‐03.25	  	  	  	  539

	  	  	  	  	  	  10.14m	  	  10.11m	  	  9.40m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  7	  Samantha	  Balentine	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  9.54m	  	  	  31-‐03.75	  	  	  	  499

	  	  	  	  	  	  9.52m	  	  9.54m	  	  8.25m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  



	  	  8	  Kelly	  Clancey	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Chico	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  9.46m	  	  	  31-‐00.50	  	  	  	  494

	  	  	  	  	  	  9.46m	  	  9.29m	  	  8.71m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  9	  Angela	  Jensen	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  9.21m	  	  	  30-‐02.75	  	  	  	  478

	  	  	  	  	  	  9.17m	  	  8.84m	  	  9.21m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  10	  Brittany	  Aanstad	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  9.02m	  	  	  29-‐07.25	  	  	  	  465

	  	  	  	  	  	  8.81m	  	  8.70m	  	  9.02m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  11	  Jenifer	  Pike	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  8.68m	  	  	  28-‐05.75	  	  	  	  443

	  	  	  	  	  	  FOUL	  	  8.25m	  	  8.68m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

Event	  1	  	  Heptathlon:	  #4	  Women	  200	  Meter	  Dash	  Group	  A

=======================================================================	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  	  	  Name	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Year	  School	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Finals	  	  Points	  	  	  	  	  

=======================================================================	  	  	  	  	  

Section	  	  1	  	  	  	  	  Wind:	  0.1	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  1	  Angela	  Jensen	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  25.38	  	  	  	  	  852	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  2	  Cassie	  Merkley	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  25.87	  	  	  	  	  809	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  3	  Crystal	  Sims	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  26.05	  	  	  	  	  793	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  4	  Natalija	  Waldhuber	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  27.20	  	  	  	  	  695	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  5	  Brittany	  Aanstad	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  28.93	  	  	  	  	  559	  	  	  	  	  

Section	  	  2	  	  	  	  	  Wind:	  0.1	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  



	  	  1	  Jasmine	  Johnson-‐McKeown	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  25.34	  	  	  	  	  856	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  2	  Anikia	  Jackson	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  UC	  Davis	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  26.26	  	  	  	  	  775	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  3	  Jenifer	  Pike	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  26.72	  	  	  	  	  735	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  4	  Kelly	  Clancey	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Chico	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  26.76	  	  	  	  	  732	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  5	  Sasha	  Buylova	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  27.07	  	  	  	  	  706	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  6	  Samantha	  Balentine	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  27.37	  	  	  	  	  681	  	  	  	  	  

============================================================================

	  	  	  	  Name	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Year	  School	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Finals	  	  Wind	  Points

============================================================================

Finals	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  1	  Jasmine	  Johnson-‐McKeown	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  25.34	  	  	  0.1	  	  	  	  856

	  	  2	  Angela	  Jensen	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  25.38	  	  	  0.1	  	  	  	  852

	  	  3	  Cassie	  Merkley	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  25.87	  	  	  0.1	  	  	  	  809

	  	  4	  Crystal	  Sims	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  26.05	  	  	  0.1	  	  	  	  793

	  	  5	  Anikia	  Jackson	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  UC	  Davis	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  26.26	  	  	  0.1	  	  	  	  775

	  	  6	  Jenifer	  Pike	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  26.72	  	  	  0.1	  	  	  	  735

	  	  7	  Kelly	  Clancey	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Chico	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  26.76	  	  	  0.1	  	  	  	  732

	  	  8	  Sasha	  Buylova	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  27.07	  	  	  0.1	  	  	  	  706

	  	  9	  Natalija	  Waldhuber	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  27.20	  	  	  0.1	  	  	  	  695

	  10	  Samantha	  Balentine	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  27.37	  	  	  0.1	  	  	  	  681

	  11	  Brittany	  Aanstad	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  28.93	  	  	  0.1	  	  	  	  559



Event	  1	  	  Heptathlon:	  #5	  Women	  Long	  Jump	  Group	  A	  Heptathlon

======================================================================================

	  	  	  	  Name	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Year	  School	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Finals	  	  Wind	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Points

======================================================================================

Finals	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  1	  Anikia	  Jackson	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  UC	  Davis	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  5.41m	  	  	  1.1	  	  17-‐09.00	  	  	  	  674

	  	  	  	  	  5.15m(0.6)	  5.41m(1.1)	  FOUL(-‐0.6)	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  2	  Kelly	  Clancey	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Chico	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  5.29m	  	  -‐0.7	  	  17-‐04.25	  	  	  	  640

	  	  	  	  	  5.29m(-‐0.7)	  5.08m(-‐0.6)	  5.19m(0.9)	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  3	  Brittany	  Aanstad	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  5.22m	  	  	  0.7	  	  17-‐01.50	  	  	  	  620

	  	  	  	  	  5.22m(0.7)	  5.15m(1.2)	  FOUL	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  4	  Jasmine	  Johnson-‐McKeown	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  5.20m	  	  	  0.8	  	  17-‐00.75	  	  	  	  614

	  	  	  	  	  4.75m(0.6)	  5.20m(0.8)	  5.04m(-‐1.5)	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  5	  Angela	  Jensen	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  5.16m	  	  -‐1.6	  	  16-‐11.25	  	  	  	  603

	  	  	  	  	  5.02m(0.8)	  4.94m(-‐0.6)	  5.16m(-‐1.6)	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  6	  Cassie	  Merkley	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  5.14m	  	  -‐1.0	  	  16-‐10.50	  	  	  	  598

	  	  	  	  	  5.14m(-‐1.0)	  5.07m(0.6)	  5.04m(0.7)	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  7	  Samantha	  Balentine	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  4.98m	  	  	  1.4	  	  16-‐04.25	  	  	  	  554

	  	  	  	  	  4.98m(1.4)	  4.72m(1.0)	  4.72m(-‐0.7)	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  



	  	  8	  Crystal	  Sims	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  4.81m	  	  -‐0.7	  	  15-‐09.50	  	  	  	  508

	  	  	  	  	  4.78m(+0.0)	  4.81m(-‐0.7)	  FOUL	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  9	  Sasha	  Buylova	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  4.76m	  	  +0.0	  	  15-‐07.50	  	  	  	  495

	  	  	  	  	  4.57m(-‐0.5)	  4.68m(1.2)	  4.76m(+0.0)	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  10	  Natalija	  Waldhuber	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  4.75m	  	  +0.0	  	  15-‐07.00	  	  	  	  492

	  	  	  	  	  4.65m(0.8)	  4.75m(+0.0)	  4.56m(-‐1.7)	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  11	  Jenifer	  Pike	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  4.55m	  	  -‐0.9	  	  14-‐11.25	  	  	  	  441

	  	  	  	  	  4.49m(-‐1.4)	  FOUL(0.6)	  4.55m(-‐0.9)	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

Event	  1	  	  Heptathlon:	  #6	  Women	  Javelin	  Throw	  Group	  A	  Heptathlon

=================================================================================

	  	  	  	  Name	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Year	  School	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Finals	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Points

=================================================================================

Finals	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  1	  Cassie	  Merkley	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  45.45m	  	  	  	  	  149-‐01	  	  	  	  772

	  	  	  	  	  	  45.27m	  	  44.23m	  	  45.45m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  2	  Anikia	  Jackson	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  UC	  Davis	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  41.05m	  	  	  	  	  134-‐08	  	  	  	  687

	  	  	  	  	  	  40.39m	  	  38.39m	  	  41.05m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  3	  Brittany	  Aanstad	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  40.39m	  	  	  	  	  132-‐06	  	  	  	  675

	  	  	  	  	  	  40.39m	  	  FOUL	  	  38.53m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  



	  	  4	  Natalija	  Waldhuber	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  33.70m	  	  	  	  	  110-‐07	  	  	  	  547

	  	  	  	  	  	  30.38m	  	  29.89m	  	  33.70m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  5	  Jasmine	  Johnson-‐McKeown	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  32.29m	  	  	  	  	  105-‐11	  	  	  	  520

	  	  	  	  	  	  32.29m	  	  27.94m	  	  29.41m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  6	  Sasha	  Buylova	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  32.28m	  	  	  	  	  105-‐11	  	  	  	  520

	  	  	  	  	  	  31.57m	  	  30.85m	  	  32.28m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  7	  Jenifer	  Pike	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  32.27m	  	  	  	  	  105-‐10	  	  	  	  520

	  	  	  	  	  	  32.27m	  	  29.55m	  	  30.67m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  8	  Angela	  Jensen	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  30.09m	  	  	  	  	  	  98-‐09	  	  	  	  478

	  	  	  	  	  	  FOUL	  	  30.09m	  	  FOUL	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  9	  Samantha	  Balentine	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  28.87m	  	  	  	  	  	  94-‐09	  	  	  	  455

	  	  	  	  	  	  25.86m	  	  FOUL	  	  28.87m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  10	  Crystal	  Sims	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  28.83m	  	  	  	  	  	  94-‐07	  	  	  	  454

	  	  	  	  	  	  28.50m	  	  FOUL	  	  28.83m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  11	  Kelly	  Clancey	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Chico	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  26.45m	  	  	  	  	  	  86-‐09	  	  	  	  410

	  	  	  	  	  	  24.60m	  	  25.39m	  	  26.45m	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

Event	  1	  	  Heptathlon:	  #7	  Women	  800	  Meter	  Run	  Group	  A	  Heptathlon

=======================================================================

	  	  	  	  Name	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Year	  School	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Finals	  	  Points



=======================================================================

Finals	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

	  	  1	  Kelly	  Clancey	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Chico	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  2:19.03	  	  	  	  	  837

	  	  2	  Jenifer	  Pike	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  2:21.22	  	  	  	  	  807

	  	  3	  Crystal	  Sims	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  2:22.01	  	  	  	  	  796

	  	  4	  Sasha	  Buylova	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  2:24.99	  	  	  	  	  757

	  	  5	  Samantha	  Balentine	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  2:27.99	  	  	  	  	  718

	  	  6	  Angela	  Jensen	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  2:29.61	  	  	  	  	  698

	  	  7	  Cassie	  Merkley	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Idaho	  State	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  2:31.07	  	  	  	  	  680

	  	  8	  Jasmine	  Johnson-‐McKeown	  	  	  	  	  	  Washington	  St.	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  2:31.12	  	  	  	  	  679

	  	  9	  Natalija	  Waldhuber	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Hawaii	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  2:33.56	  	  	  	  	  649

	  10	  Anikia	  Jackson	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  UC	  Davis	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  2:34.05	  	  	  	  	  643

	  11	  Brittany	  Aanstad	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Seattle	  Pacific	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  2:38.84	  	  	  	  	  586


	Central Washington University
	ScholarWorks@CWU
	3-25-2010

	Cal Multi-Meet
	Great Northwest Athletic Conference
	Recommended Citation





